- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

*In terms of SEBI circular bearing no. Cir/ISD/3/2011 dated June 17, 2011 and SEBI circular bearing no. SEBI/Cir/ISD/ 05 /2011, dated September 30, 2011,

the Equity Shares held by the Promoters/Promoters Group Entities and 50% of the Equity Shares held by the public shareholders, have to be dematerialized.

Accordingly, our Company has dematerialized all the existing shares of the Company.

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern or our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one day prior to

the listing of the equity shares. The shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of Emerge Platform of NSE (National Stock Exchange of India Limited)

before commencement of trading of such Equity Shares.

77

Shareholding of our Promoters and Promoter Group

The table below presents the current shareholding pattern of our Promoters and Promoter Group. (Individuals and

Companies)

Sr.

No.
Name of the Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Pre-

Issue Capital

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Post-

Issue Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

 Promoters

1.  Gaurang Parmanand Shah 11,44,982 76.90 11,44,982 56.47

2.  Rupal Gaurang Shah 2,31,000 15.52 2,31,000 11.39

 Promoter Group

1.  Paras Engen India Pvt. Ltd. 93,500 6.28 93,500 4.61

2.

Rupal Gaurang Shah jointly with

Gaurang Parmanand Shah
12,400 0.83 12,400 0.61

3.  UnnatiVikram Shah 4,132 0.28 4,132 0.20

4.  Rahul Gaurang Shah 2,318 0.16 2,318 0.11

5.  Vikram Parmanand Shah 100 0.01 100 0.00

 Total
14,88,432 99.97 14,88,432 73.41

The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoters is set forth in the table below:

Name of the Promoters No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Gaurang Parmanand  Shah 11,44,982 19.08

Rupal Gaurang  Shah 2,31,000 30.52

78

Equity Shares held by top ten shareholders

Our top ten shareholders and the number of Equity Shares held by them as on date of this Prospectus are as under:

Sr. No. Name of shareholder No. of Shares % age of pre-Issue capital

1. Gaurang Parmanand Shah 11,44,982 76.90

2. Rupal Gaurang Shah 2,31,000 15.52